
Westhoughton with Chew Moor Area Forum

Date:                      Tuesday, 25th January 2011

Venue: Westhoughton High School,  Bolton Road, Westhoughton  
BL5 3BZ

Time: 6:30pm ­ Councillors, Council Officers & Partners Drop in (a 
session for members of the public to speak privately with officers
from Bolton Council or its partners)  

7.00pm ­ Main Meeting – Please See Below

AGENDA
1. Introductions and welcome  
2 Health Services Update 
3.  Census 2011 
4.          Central Park ­ Multi Use Games Area Update
5.     Minutes of previous meeting (enclosed)
6. Forum budgets update including Voluntary Sector Grants 

­  Washacre FM £500

­  Weight Management  £500

7. Questions and Answers session
8. Close meeting
For further information: 
 Do you have an email address? (please see attached form)
 Your local Councillors and/or your Area Co­ordinator will be happy to assist with 
any other questions or concerns you may have either about this meeting or any 
other aspect affecting the Westhoughton with Chew Moor area. Your contacts are
as follows:

Councillor’s contact details:
Westhoughton North & Chew Moor
Cllr Patricia Allen ­ Tel: 01204 – 451341 (patricia.allen@bolton.gov.uk)
Cllr Martyn Cox ­ Tel:  01204 – 651397 (martyn.cox@bolton.gov.uk)
Cllr Christine Wild ­ Tel: 01204 – 591824 (christine.wild@bolton.gov.uk)
Westhoughton South
Cllr David Chadwick ­ Tel: 01942 818526 (david.chadwick@bolton.gov.uk)
Cllr Kevan Jones ­ Tel: 01204 331098 (kevan.jones@bolton.gov.uk)
Cllr David Wilkinson ­ Tel: 01942 819456 (david.wilkinson@bolton.gov.uk)
 Area Co­ordinator:
Anne Boles, Area Co­ordinator Tel 07780 957081 (anne.boles@bolton.gov.uk),
Nicole Birchall, Business Support Tel 01204 331201 (nicola.birchall@bolton.gov.uk)
 
We look forward to seeing you at the Westhoughton with Chew Moor Forum 
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